
Louisiana Club Member Contact Information July 2, 2025

Last Name First Name(s) eMail Address
eMail Address                          

(his if different)
Home Phone Cell No

His Cell if 

Different
Village Address City State Zip

Agnew Nancey & Doug Pumpkinboo74@gmail.com dornagnew@gmail.com 615-617-9666 615-545-8252 Bridgport At LM 1467 Brier Creek Cir The Villages Fl 32162

Andres Bermarda & Roland bernieandresfla@gmail.com ria8573@gamil.com 352-446-1969 352-809-1878 Sanabel 3159 Islawild Way The Villages Fl 32163

Ard Linda glitter92442@comcast.net 352-750-3220 Chesterfield Villas 1415 ChesterfieldnLane The Villages Fl 32162

Armstrong Diana & Henry darmstrongsc@gmail.com 540-239-3219 540-239-4073 Richmond 4404 Stony Run The Villages Fl 32163

Ascani Barbara & Gary bpascani@aol.com garyascani@aol.com 352-328-1952 205-821-6774 352-328-1952 Hadley 297 Rhapsody Path The Villages Fl 32162

Augustus Lan & Mike lanaugustus@verizon.net mike_augustus@gmail.com 703-928-1022 703-499-7597 Deluna 4863 Rostas Way The Villages Fl 32163

Barker Ruby & Bill whbark@aol.com 352-259-0582 352-430-9994 Summerhill 3537 Idlewood Loop The Villages Fl 32162

Beach Tamara & Jim tamara13beach@gmail.com 605-673-1598 St Charles 1847 Orange Court The Villages Fl 32162

Beach Wei & James weiweibeach@gmail.com eadeae@gmail.com 985-285-1210 985-285-1209 Silver Lake 713 Whintey Way The Villages Fl 32159

Bennett June Dalton junebennett75@gmail.com 317-370-9795 Paloalto 871 Robles Ave The Villages Fl 32159

Bermond Nancy nancybermond@hotmail.com 816-294-8898 St James 1745 Lorelei Ln The Villages Fl

Birchfield Rosaline & Tom Lilmaw1@yahoo.com Tombirchfield@yahoo.com 985-232-4142 985-860-2965 Dabney 747 Cherry Creek Way The Villages Fl 34762

Bird Trudy & Richard tbirdtogo@gmail.com Rbird2.rb@gmail.com 713-419-2537 713-419-0733 Mallory 404 McLeod Ln The Villages Fl 32162

Blanchard Linda & Keith Lblan1101@gmail.com moparkeith93@yahoo.com 407-256-9936 Fenny 5678 Zebra Longwing Path The Villages Fl 32163

Blanchard Phyllis & Richard pblanchard57@gmail.com richardjblanchard@gmail.com 337-280-8218 337-280-3802 Winifred 1896 Alistar Ct The Villages Fl 32162

Both Jeanine & Peter Jeanineboth@hotmail.com 973-222-4809 Fenney 5751 Koonce Ct. The Villages Fl 32163

Bradley Barbara & David h2olady44@yahoo.com cbradle1287@gmail.com 352-391-6422 352-350-4863 Liberty Park 1262 Trellis Ln The Villages Fl 32162

Breen Susan & Don sbreen50@outlook.com dbreen44@outlook.com 352-633-8768 205-542-5475 Sunset Point 1492 Egret court The Villages Fl 32162

Brunner Margie mgb215@bellsouth.net 662-719-9600 Belvedere 624 Evelynton Loop The Villages Fl

Budzinski Fran & Tom fran1120@aol.com tomjbnd@gmail.com 972-249-7841 574-340-3002 Tamarind Grove 5761 Henry Loop The Villages Fl 32163

Burrow Gloria & Daryl gmburrow79@gmail.com dfburrow50@gmail.com 337-298-2324 337-280-0233 2302 Baldwin Run The Villages Fl 32162

Caillouet Mary Ann & Roland mac61943@gmail.com rgcaillouet@gmail.com   "U" 352-259-5744 985-227-2311 615 Magnolia St Thibodaux La 70301

Calais Geri & Richard r.calais@comcast.net Richard.Calais@gmail.com 352-750-5031 352-454-8336 352-205-6821 Hacienda South 1021 Soledad Way Lady Lake Fl 32159

Camille Tammy & Louis icemant30@yahoo.com 985-804-3144 Denham 1618 McLucas Ln Lady Lake Fl 34762

Chandler Jan & Dick janchandler54@aol.com rhchandler46@gmail.com 318-286-2633 318-286-2927 Lake Denham 1343 Daniel Way The Villages Fl 34762

Chidester Cynthia cmc2233@gmail.com 352-497-0520 Pennecamp 2028 Jonqui Pl The Villages Fl 32162

Churchill Irma & Ronnie irmachurchill@comcast.net 352-399-5813 985-703-0517 Lake Deaton 3828 Indianwood Road The Villages Fl 32163

Ciurej Mark mjc@member.brs.org 540-551-0054 Sunset Point 1769 Blythewood Loop The Villages Fl 32162

Colby Kay & Frank fkcolby46@gmail.com 337-321-0525 337-380-8912 Oceola Hills 3790 Nottingham Loop The Villages Fl 32162

Coman / Gulley Nora / Lee noracoman@yahoo.com leergulley12@yahoo.com 352-633-3054 937-671-1195 232 S Notch Ave The Villages Fl 32162

Crain Vita & Robert villagenotary@aol.com 352-259-8577 352-454-6468 Piedmont 8353 SE 177 Bartram Loop The Villages Fl 32162

Danos Judy jadanosrnc@gmail.com 985-855-5144 Glennbrook 1241 Addison Ave The Villages Fl 32162

DeLaney Denise deniser8946@comcast.net 908-872-9710 Pinellas 2092 Altair Path The Villages Fl 32163

Derussy Gail & Mark gwderussy@gmail.com msderussy@gmail.com 954-803-3022 228-216-6400 Largo 2112 Blackville Dr The Villages Fl

Dickerson Dee & Bill deebill@indy.net 317-501-1212 317-501-2002 DeLuna 4395 Whittington Cir The Villages Fl 32163

DiGrado Vicki & Joe vdigrado@verizon.net jdigrado51@gmail.com 703-999-8256 703-408-8722 703-999-8256 Lake Deaton 3784 Neighborly Way The Villages Fl

Dixon / Heathman Anne / Kim am28stg@icloud.com kimheathman@mac.com 352-693-3745 775-220-7927 775-843-4833 Pinellas 2127 Isleworth Circle The Villages Fl

Donley Warren warren.donley@gmail.com 571-225-4542 Duval 2472 Summerville Ave. The Villages Fl 32162

Dupree / Holden Patti / Ted pattidupree22@gmail.com Ted0248@yahoo.com 818-674-0334 865-405-1519 Amelia 9260 SE 177th Dennis Pl The Villages Fl 32162

Dwyer Terry & Gerry Fern_Dwyer@hotmail.com gdwyer3511@gmail.com 503-358-2090 503-358-4036 Hillsborough 1922 Quailey Ct. The Villages Fl 32162

Farrar Suzanne suzannefarrar365@gmail.com 913-991-7100 Del Mar 1204 Del Toro Dr. The Villages Fl 32159

Fenn Juliet & Brad beachfenn@hotmail.com 850-533-7003 Fenny 5746 Penny Lane The Villages Fl 32163

Foley / Cohen Kathy / Jeffrey katfoley4121@hotmail.com jwc7@hotmail.com 985-892-1532 504-460-7007 DeSito 5995 Caulk Ct. The Villages Fl 32163

Fowler Susie & Charlie syfowler@comcast.net 719-313-6355 719-313-6354 Duval 2685 Persimmom Loop The Villages Fl 32162

Fraites Gale & Roger Galebutts@yahoo.com Rfraites@aol.com 352-461-0358 540-729-6636 540-424-3559 Fenny 3060 Hicks Place The Villages Fl 32163

Fredieu Cindy & Rick Fredieu1954@gmail.com Fredieu1952@gmail.com 985-264-4905 985-705-2551 n/a 21 Sorprendente Lane Hot Springs VillageAR 71909

Fuller Mike backfourty1185@yahoo.com 352-239-0577 Calcumet Grove 3214 Kranz Ave The Villages Fl 32163

Furr Paula & Stephen pfurr@protonmail.com srfcpa1999@gmail.com 318-308-2996 318-308-8829 Bridgeport LS 648 Temberry Forest Dr The Villages Fl
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Home Phone Cell No

His Cell if 

Different
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Gehring Joseph je@gehring.com 352-633-7133 201-618-2478 Duval 2665 Day Lily Run The Villages Fl 32162

Grieves Diane dianegrieves1623@gmail.com 352-259-7809 352-250-1373 Country Club Hills 1623 Lauren Lane The Villages Fl 32159

Griffin Walter mswtg3@yahoo.com 662-722-1345 Hawkins 1417 Franklin Court The Villages FL 32163

Grillet Cindy & Paul singsongcindy@gmail.com pgrillet@att.net 678-230-9903 404-863-1196 Largo 1024 Dentsville Lane The Villages Fl 32162

Guidry Lisa & Paul paulguidry399@gmail.com 310-989-6628 Fenny 5534 Bougainvillea Ave The Villages Fl 32163

Hager / Dicus Brenda / Jim bhinatl@hotmail.com 770-992-2640 770-378-1504 678-315-2068 Virginia Trace 746 Haynesville Way The Villages Fl 32162

Hagerty Carole & Ed chag2@yahoo.com ehag1644@yahoo.com 954-684-1499 954-592-5504 St. Charles 1852 Reedy Creek Pl The Villages Fl 32162

Hanberry Barbara ctyankee@bellsouth.net 504-940-8028 5813 Wood Stork Way The Villages Fl 32163

Harrison Irene & Mel melandirene@hotmail.com 954-552-5275 954-249-9915 Bridgeport LM 632 Wake Forest Lane The Villages Fl 32162

Hartman Deborah & John dvprincess1@aol.com Giannihart@aol.com 954-849-5894 954-290-7701 Caroline 654 Quinby Way The Villages Fl 32162

Hayes Dorie & Dave dorieh4@yahoo.com davhayes02@yahoo.com 337-274-4186 337-496-6193 Liberty Park 2210 Darlington Dr The Villages Fl 32162

Heard Michael Scott scottcanski@hotmail.com 352-217-4243 Buttonwood 2533 Bay Port Pl The Villages Fl 32162

Herrick Janet & Roger southernpaperco@yahoo.com roger.herrick60@gmail.com 225-978-8821 225-933-8039 Chitty Chatty 4638 Hiles Pl The Villages Fl 32163

Himelrick Kathy & David kathyhimelrick@yahoo.com david_himelrick@yahoo.com 225-335-0321 225-335-1099 Osceola Hills 749 Iron Oak Way The Villages Fl 32163

Hochhalter Rebecca & David rbhochhalter@gmail.com hochh2000@gmail.com 504-912-1206 504-732-3456 Dabney 531 Van Deen Pl The Villages Fl 34762

Hooper Sandra & Allan shooper1954@gmail.com ahooper1954@gmail.com 352-633-1147 352-418-7858 Pennecamp 1954 Altamonte Way The Villages Fl 32162

Jacques Rev. Eugene Frgene@arch-no.org 504-812-8151 Mallory Hills 317 Bishopville Loop The Villages Fl 32162

Jastram Pam & Mike pjastram@aol.com wingitmike@aol.com 225-975-7790 225-964-3999 Mallory 1501 Gifford Court The Villages Fl 32162

John Jane jjcreekwood@gmail.com 225-907-0790 Dabney 738 Joseph Way The Villages Fl 32162

Johnson Sarah & Gary sjgj1988@gmail.com gjsj1988@gmail.com 770-853-0803 352-661-5044 Duneden 1084 Ivawood Way The Villages Fl 32163

Keehn Nicole & Gordon equanimity4898@gmail.com coconutelegraph@gmail.com 972-816-0515 972-754-4564 Dunedin 2518 Burnsed Blvd #304 The Villages Fl 32163

Kibodeaux Breda & Dickie bredakibodeaux@gmail.com dickiekibodeaux@gmail.com 633-9348 352-391-4317 352-391-4494 Mission Hill 615 Feliu Run The Villages Fl 32162

Kirchner Wanda wdkirchner@yahoo.com 850-814-9063 Hacienda South 1515 Nueva Pl The Villages Fl 32159

Knight Jean & Daniel jeankni@bellsouth.net eepsdek@bellsouth.net 504-884-3570 504 430 7421 Pine Ridge 3159 Hutcheson Way The Villages Fl 32163

Knight Kia & Eddie kiasplace@yahoo.com Cledster@yahoo.com 985-869-0056 Monarch Grove 1810 Pacillo Pl. The Villages Fl 32163

Knight / Letourneau Sue / Ron SueKnightCPA@gmail.com ronletourneau123@gmail.com 225-408-9590 225-802-3929 McClure 5977 Britton Dr The Villages Fl 32163

Kopelberg Barbara & Mark barbarakopelberg@gmail.com wingrast@hotmail.com 352-399-5539 402-659-5942 402-659-7676 Sanibel 908 Long Leaf Ln The Villages Fl 32163

Kroupa Lori & Dave davekroupa1@gmail.com 832-439-8933 352-446-6790 Bridgeport LM 1182 Flamingo Place The Villages Fl 32162

LaCasse Penny & Billy penny013@yahoo.com billy.lacasse@yahoo.com 248-404-7018 248-321-5204 Gilcrest 2993 Luraville The Villages Fl 32163

Langston Russel chiefL82@hotmail.com 816-383-2025 St James 1745 Lorelei Ln The Villages Fl

Leslie / Gaudette Carole / Joe cvl624@aol.com Joseph544@msn.com 985-438-0979 985-253-7260 St. Charles 1811 Orange Court The Villages Fl 32162

Loewenstein Bonnie & Phil Bonbonloewenstein@gmail.com 972-977-0419 940-536-8598 Duval 1480 Rosedale Way The Villages Fl 32162

Maddin / Miller Terri / Bryan maddin@isoc.net moparbhm@isoc.net 859-240-0360 859-393-5095 Mallory 1705 Mount Croghan Tr The Villages Fl 32162

Marsh Laraine llm4501@gmail.com 504-650-4080 Yes 1093 Barrineau Pl The Villages Fl 32163

Masching Bill wmasching@outlook.com 669-234-9608 Citrus Grove 6124 Rodriques Lane The Villages Fl 32163

Massey Susan scmassey4998@gmail.com 504-450-4363 Belvedere 2675 Hastings Ln The Villages Fl 32162

Mastro Judy & Carl jdymastro@yahoo.com mastrocarl@yahoo.com 337-277-2655 337-316-1079 Soulliere 7387 SE 169TH Gage St The Villages Fl 32162

May Marsue marsue@source4info.com 858-736-9000 858-492-9400 Virginia Trace 11962 CR 101, Ste 302-19 The Villages Fl 32162

McConnell Merle merlemac1502@gmail.com 352-205-5285 Rio Ponderosa 1502 Juarez Pl The Villages Fl 32159

McLeod Pat & Philip highlanderxlt@gmail.com 504-237-7471 El Cortez 818 Las Cruces Ct. The Villages Fl

Meaux Felicia fameaux88@gmail.com 832-301-6889 St. Charles 2079 Hydrangea Ave The Villages Fl 32162

Mendelsohn Stephen tnbosco@msn.com 901-230-3044 Mira Mesa 319 Chula Vista Ave The Villages Fl 32159

Miller Patrica (Lindy) pacm3843@gmail.com 985-320-6851 Dunedin 3843 Valleybrook Way The Villages Fl

Miller Robin & Don DRJD2424@gmail.com donaldmiller1722@gmail.com 352-689-2255 504-606-6940 504-319-5737 Pinellas 2181 Tallsman Ct The Villages Fl 32163

Miller / Berthelot Cynthia / Jackie Cyndrla22@aol.com jberthelot1028@aol.com 504-723-8498 504-931-9836 Moultrie Creek 1740 Yvonia Court The Villages Fl 34762

Moore Angelena ANGELENAM110@comcast.net 352-391-9790 Bonita 875 Eldra Loop The Villages Fl 32162

Moore Randi moorerandi@ymail.com

Muenzler Dee & Larry deemuenzler@gmail.com lmuenzler@gmail.com 225-933-1668 225-278-4987 Pine Hills 847 Coleman David The Villages Fl 32163
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Louisiana Club Member Contact Information July 2, 2025

Last Name First Name(s) eMail Address
eMail Address                          

(his if different)
Home Phone Cell No

His Cell if 

Different
Village Address City State Zip

Oatis Barbara & Pete oatmeals@aol.com poatis@aol.com 225-229-1461 720-490-5727 Sanibel 594 Keller Court The Villages Fl 32163

O'Nishea Loretta & Joey jpls1031@thevillages.net jpls1031@gmail.com 321-277-2463 407-948-3347 Citrus Grove 6293 Windham Way The Villages Fl 32163

Osterhold Bill billosterhold@comcast.net 404-277-6375 770-605-8068 Pine Hills 32163

Owens Sandy & Art art0286@hotmail.com 352-750-5881 Alhambra 2712 Benavides Dr The Villages Fl 32162

Padron Martha & Robert rpadron6@bellsouth.net 352-775-8805 305-304-3252 305-304-7202 Amelia 571 Audrey Lane The Villages Fl 32162

Peterson / Sobun Leslie / Bob petersonchapman@yahoo.com bobsobun@yahoo.com 703-509-2464 Creekside 1146 Old Dominion Rd The Villages Fl 32162

Pickering Julie & Ron juliepick63@hotmail.com Tooterbabe4610@gmail.com 618-926-1723 337-321-3802 Gilcrest 1610 Norwoood St. The Villages Fl 32163

Radcliffe Carolyn & Rich mcarolyn1@hotmail.com redcliffeincolorado@hotmail.com 303-506-2691 303-506-4535 Woodbury 17125 SE 93rd Exeter Ct. The Villages Fl 32162

Ramsey Gayle & Bob Gayler27@yahoo.com Robert.Ramseyjr@yahoo.com 352-268-2508 225-405-5872 225-572-0053 Pine Hills 1161 Manly Place The Villages Fl

Raynaud Kate & Gene 571-334-7882 571-334-7881 The Villages Fl 32163

Robert Janin & Greg janinhrob@gmail.com gregrobert11@gmail.com 337-842-7262 337-884-8817 Bonnybrook 2280 Willow Grove Way The Villages Fl

Robinson Carol & Bigelow caroledwardsrobinson@gmail.com bigelowR3@gmail.com 901-463-0400 901-210-6565 Piedmont 8641 SW 88th Loop Ocala Fl 34481

Robinson Rosemarie & Paul rcm2258@aol.com Paul3154@outlook.com 502-523-2700 Pine Hills 3281 Bell Ter The Villages Fl 32163

Ross Jeanette & Jim thepilgrim347@gmail.com 350-751-5254 352-390-0819 Sable Chase 804 Astor Way The Villages Fl

Rowan Brenda & James browan059@gmail.com jimrdawg@aol.com 903-238-3427 903-238-3205 St Charles 2322 Baldwin Run The Villages Fl 32162

Roy Tina & Charlie tinaroy1982@yahoo.com croy66@icloud.com 704-787-2766 704-797-1703 McClure 6074 Dadeo Place The Villages Fl 32162

Rule Todd toddrule@gmail.com 504-722-4240 Hemingway 977 Davit Place The Villages Fl 32162

Sams / Melton (dad) Lisa / Red lisaandrick021491@gmail.com 352-571-8920 352-350-0688 352-350-4647 Rio Ranchero 1506 Redondo Way The Villages Fl 32159

Schexnider Jeanne & Ron schexnider@comcast.net 352 603- 6511 352-391-7222 Buttonwood 2585 Buttonwood Run The Villages Fl 32162

Schneider / Rojas Yolanda / Daniel Yollyschneider@hotmail.com danielrrojas@hotmail.com 352-661-4230 352-661-6455 7175 Blickey Place The Villages Fl 34762

Sheridan Joanne & Mark sheridanjfs@gmail.com mark_sheridan1074@gmail.com 504-344-4680 318-787-7224 Collier 2007 Jutland Place The Villages Fl

Sirmon / Reneau Claudia / Rick csirmon@comcast.net rickreneau8@gmail.com 8601-233-3068 860-707-2006 Collier 2588 Lindewood St The Villages Fl 32163

Smith Lorraine & Wayne divotsmith@yahoo.com 352-633-8872 443-812-2219 Sanibel 3126 Vandenberg Ct The Villages Fl 32163

Smith Martha Rose MarthaRose43@yahoo.com 352-399-6150 478-973-0730 Lake Deaton 1976 Urbane Place The Villages Fl 32163

Southern Julie & David jndsouthern@gmail.com 770-402-3664 Tararind Grove 2449 Bachman Path The Villages Fl 32162

St. Julien Dolores doloresstj@gmail.com 973-568-3496 Bridgeport LM 1500 Brier Creek The Villages Fl 32162

Stanton Ashera asheras47@yahoo.com 703-209-4842 Glenbrook 3097 Berwyn Way The Villages Fl 32162

Starnes Donna & Ray dsshunt@aol.com 716-866-4005 Charlotte 854 Amber Court The Villages Fl 32163

Stephens Anita & Mike anita.c.stephens@gmail.com mikestephens@msn.com 225-324-4221 Fernandina 2972 Bonifay Path The Villages Fl 32163

Stone Judy & Mike jujuburkett@gmail.com 318-537-2448 615-390-6594 Lake Deaton 1628 Wading Way The Villages Fl 32163

Synovitz / Hutchinson Linda / David lbsynovitz@gmail.com david.blaine.hutchinson@gmail.com 985-634-0497 504-344-3527 Bridgeport L.Sumter1208 Morton Lane The Villages Fl 32162

Tekippe Diana & Vincent momtekip@gmail.com vtekip@gmail.com 352-751-4992 410-507-3708 Belvedere 657 Brighton Dr The Villages Fl 32162

Tichenor Jane & Jack jticheno2@gmail.com jticheno@gmail.com   "U" 812-483-3056 812-632-8669 St. Charles 1788 Endsley Court The Villages Fl 32162

Udell Paige / Richard rpudell@gmail.com 406-250-2060 Winifred 1835 Winthrop Ter. The Villages Fl 32162

Valliant Carol & Woody wvalliant@bellsouth.net 320-750-1449 850-261-8100 3221 Killington Loop The Villages Fl 32163

Van De Veer Ann annvandeveer007@yahoo.com 352-633-2260 352-272-5998 352-434-5919 Liberty Park 1627 Allendale Place The Villages Fl 32162

Veillette Ronnie & Rich ronnie.veillette@gmail.com richveillette@gmail.com 225-247-1415 Amelia 2070 Jem Path The Villages Fl 32162

Wilkinson MaryAnn & Earl magwilkinson@verizon.com earl.wilkinson3@gmail.com 410-952-9273 410-591-7220 Collier 2041 McLin Lane The Villages Fl 32163

Wyble Kathy kathywyble@gmail.com 865-405-4866 Charlotte 3435 Fieldstone Path The Villages Fl 32163

Young Daphne & Jimmy dhyoung61@gmail.com jy@nmy.com 318-789-1326 318-537-0485 Bridgeport at Sum 841 Scott St. The Villages Fl

Young Jim jyoung1945@yahoo.com jimyoungjr@icloud.com 225-615-4816 Sunset Point 1563 Laguna Ln The Villages Fl 32162

Young Judy & Jim judyyoung120@gmail.com youngj47@outlook.com 828-994-1115 704-902-5055 Dabney 7464 Far Hills Loop The Villages Fl 34762

Zembrzuski Carol carolz359@comcast.net 985-774-4633 Glenbrook 3000 Springfield Lane The Villages Fl 32162
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